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  Related Products
OAM/IP GbE Managed Switch Card
FRM220A-2000EAS/4F
4x100/1000Base-X SFP OAM/IP GbE Managed Switch

  Key Features
Standalone IP Based, Web
GUI, Telnet, SNMP
management
Supports RMON counter
and dying gasp
Supports Cisco® like CLI
D/D function for supported
SFP fiber transceiver

OAM/IP GbE Managed Switch Card
FRM220A-2000EAS/2 & FRM220A-2000EAS/1
1/2x 10/100/1000Base-T & 1/2x 100/1000Base-X SFP

  Key Features
Standalone IP Based, Web
GUI, Telnet, SNMP
management
Supports RMON counter
and dying gasp
Supports local / remote
IEEE 802.3ah OAM / IP
management

  Application
The FRM220A-2000EAS/4F features 4xSFP ports which uplink through a 1GbE trunk to the chassis integrated trunk
card. With twenty cards in the chassis, up to 80 remote sites may be deployed with in-band remote management for
each central chassis. This will double up the number of clients served in 2RU rack space, while reducing the per port
costs over the previous FRM220A-1000EAS/X card.

  Product Selection Guide
2021 Product Selection Guide are now available. The
guide present all the product selection table and two
lines of CTC's products.

Telecom Product
Industrial Product

  Product EDM
Telecom Product EDMs are now available. For more
information, please click below path to access.

High Density Modular
Eth. Switch Solution (New)
FRM220 Series
FRM220A Series
L2+ Ethernet Switch
WDM Multi-Service
Platform

FRM220-100GE-2Q
100G Transponder Card
 

FRM220-CCF40/20
4/2 ch. Contact Closure Fiber
Converter

FRM220-TM-10GMux
7x GE to 10G Muxponder
 

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical Protection
Switch

MSW-4428X
L2+ 10G Carrier Ethernet

MSW-4424CS
10G Carrier Switch with SyncE

Optical Path Converter
OPC-1300/1400/1500

DCM-1000
Dispersion Compensation
Module
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